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CRA ASSESSMENT AREAS


	Assessment Area
	County Codes
	MSA/MD Code
	MSA/MD Name

	CALIFORNIA STATE CODE 06

	Southern California Region:
Los Angeles County*
Orange County*

	
037
059

	31084
11244
	

31080 Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA MSA
Metropolitan Divisions:
31084 Los Angeles-Long Beach-Glendale,
11244 Anaheim-Santa Ana-Irvine


	Northern California Region:
Santa Clara County*
Alameda County
San Francisco County*
San Mateo County

	
085
001
075
081

	
41940
36084
41884
41884

	
41860 San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA MSA
Metropolitan Divisions:
36084 Oakland-Hayward-Berkeley
41884 San Francisco-San Mateo-Redwood City
41940 San Jose-Sunnyvale-Santa Clara


	NEW YORK STATE CODE 36

	New York Region:
Kings County*
Queens County*
New York County
	
047
081
061
	35614

	
35620 New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA MSA
Metropolitan Division:
35614 New York-Jersey City-White Plains, NY-NJ

	NEW JERSEY STATE CODE 34

	New Jersey Region:
Middlesex County*
	023

	35154

	
35620 New York-Newark-Jersey City, NY-NJ-PA MSA
Metropolitan Division:
35154 New Brunswick-Lakewood, NJ




* CTBC Branches located in these counties
CRA Public File 06/30/2021
image1.jpg
&) CTBC BANK




